NATIONAL AUDUBON SOCIETY

If you join the National Audubon Society, you are automatically a member of your local Audubon Society and do not need to sign up separately.

Joining the National Audubon Society or renewing that membership is done directly through the National Audubon Society. Do NOT use this form for that purpose.

National members will receive the award-winning *Audubon* magazine. We recommend noting the month you join, so that you will not be confused by early renewal reminders. The minimum donation to qualify for national membership is \$20 per year.

DUBUQUE AUDUBON SOCIETY NEW MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION & RENEWAL FORM

If you wish to join or renew membership in the Dubuque Audubon Society *without* joining the National Audubon Society, then please fill out this form. Local chapter dues are \$10 per year, and dues remain with the local chapter. Our membership year runs from July to June.

Members will receive our local chapter newsletter, *Pileated Drummings*.

Name:

Address:

City:

Email:

Phone:

How receive newsletters?

Email Postal Mail

Make check payable to "Dubuque Audubon Society" and mail to:

Dubuque Audubon Society P.O. Box 3174 Dubuque, IA 52004-3174